FIRST NAME
ARIANA
CELESTINO
JOHN
JAMIE
RICARDO
DONNIE

CJ

KAYCEE

LIZ
MICHAEL
LAUREN
ANNA
SABRINA
XANDER
TIM

EMILY
CHETTINA
JOAN
MEGHAN
ANTHONY
BRAD
CHRISTOPHER
JACQUELINE
REBECCA
SAVANNAH
MAC
JORGE
VICTORIA
ALYSSA
CONNER
JARED

LAST NAME
AHMED
ARGUDIN
AUGENSTEIN
AVERSA
AYALA
BARNICKEL
BARRETT
BAUMAN
BEDDOW
BENTON
BLANKS
BODIE
BOSSTICK
BOWERS
BRAMBLETT
BURRIS

CALL
CATHER
CAVENDER
CHENG
CLEMENS
COELHO JR.
COLEMAN
COLEMAN
CORDRY
COUGHENOUR
CUBERO
CUNNINGHAM
DANLEY

DAVI

DAVID

ATA MARTIAL ARTS

ATA International Headquarters

ATAMartialArts.com

2023 FALL NATIONALS MIDTERM
PITTSBURGH, PA 10/20/2023

ATA #
1602-03648
9912-31694
0810-36042
1003-07348
9610-30834
0801-11196
8909-10108
1308-20532
0204-13119
8101-00467
9509-19136
1602-02071
0505-25596
0807-38136
0103-16080
1207-24610
1201-00497
9811-27524
1512-39925
0809-29954
0402-05437
8712-19168
1911-101123
0908-23208
0203-06980
1404-06900
1202-04872
0211-44166
1402-02008
1407-20601
1010-35128

Testing Date: October 20, 2023

RANK SCORE

3BD
6BD
5BD
4BD
6BD
4BD
7BD
3BD
5BD
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4BD
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4BD
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FIRST NAME

JACOB
GABRIELLA
SHANNON
HEATHER
JOHN
MICHAEL
ETHAN
MARIO
OSCAR
MARC
DAVID
RUDY
BARBARA
ILIANA
PABLO
TAMI
PAMELA
MAKAYLA
JARED
CAROLINA
EDUARDO
JUDE
ZACH
JHAREN
ALEX
KAITLYN
DINA

LAST NAME
DEVOS

DICKERSON
DONNAN
DOWNS
ENGELMANN
ESTEP
FERNANDEZ
FLORES
FLORES
FONTES
FOSHEE
FRANK
GARCIA
GARCIA
GARCIA AMUD
GASTON
GEDMAN

GILLENWATER

GIORDANO
GONZALEZ
GONZALEZ
GRAYSON
HAYDEN
HAYNES
HIATT
HICKS
HIDALGO

ATA MARTIAL ARTS

ATA International Headquarters

ATAMartialArts.com

2023 FALL NATIONALS MIDTERM
PITTSBURGH, PA 10/20/2023

ATA #
0612-11939

1308-23994
0807-22562
1010-35068
0202-01764
8906-06468
1210-41834
0403-06940
0403-06938
802-784

78-4876

1003-11495
9408-16905
0209-31548
0608-93999
0212-41592
0112-39838
1205-14271
0308-29316
8610-20474
8807-08283
0512-53577
9408-15756
9711-25164
0811-38648
1410-32226
1102-03210

Testing Date: October 20, 2023

RANK SCORE
4BD 7
2BD 8
5BD 4
4BD 4
5BD 8
7BD 10
3BD 9
4BD 10
4BD 7
4BD 9
6BD 6
4BD 10
6BD 8
6BD 9
4BD 9
4BD 6
6BD 9
4BD 8
6BD 10
7BD 9
7BD 10
6BD 10
7BD 10
6BD 9
3BD 7
4BD 7
4BD 8



ATA MARTIAL ARTS
ATA International Headquarters
ATAMartialArts.com

2023 FALL NATIONALS MIDTERM
PITTSBURGH, PA 10/20/2023

FIRST NAME LAST NAME ATA # RANK SCORE
DON HOEFELMEYER 0611-98152 4BD 8
KEITH HOFFMAN 9012-17114 6BD 8
KHLOE HOLLINGER 1502-07804 3BD 5
LAVONNE ISAACS 8305-05792 4BD 6
TEDDY JAMES 0612-11619 5BD 8
TIFFANY JOHN 9611-24212 5BD 9
MATTHEW JOHNSON 1010-33489 4BD 6
MARIA JOUAN 9803-06971 7BD 9
ANDREA JUNG 0203-08042 6BD 8
HUNTER KOHAR 1409-27789 3BD 10
JOHN KRUGER 0210-32825 5BD 9
COLTON LANGER 1402-02009 4BD 9
PAUL LANSING JR. 9510-24490 4BD 7
PATRICK LEWIS 9403-04255 5BD 8
ROBERT LIMBERG 9612-29262 6BD 10
MICHAEL LUJAN 0703-08322 4BD 8
MICHAEL LYNCH 1212-49940 4BD 8
JONAH MAGNESS 0703-05706 5BD 8
MIKE MALDONADO 1111-37167 4BD 9
MILCIADES MARECO 0710-50890 6BD 6
NICHOLE MASCARI 1108-25451 4BD 8
DIONNA MATTESON 1512-39768 3BD 10
BRANDON MCMAHON 0308-27058 4BD 6
CRISTIAN MEDINA 0505-24599 4BD 10
METTY MESICK 1508-37647 3BD 7
AISHA METWALLI 0808-28626 4BD 10
ANDREW MILLER 0106-22061 5BD 10

Testing Date: October 20, 2023



FIRST NAME
DERRICK
LAUREN
JAMES
XAVIER
MIGUEL
MICHAEL
CODY
JOHN
ALEXIS
KENNY
ULYSES
AUSTIN
AISHANI
KATHERINE
KEVIN
BROOKE
DANIEL
SARAH
RYAN

JON
MICHAEL
JASON
BENJAMIN
CHRISTOPHER
DANIEL
ANTHONY
OLIVIA
MARYBETH

LAST NAME
MILLS
MINNICH
MONROE
MOSCOSO
NELSON

NGO
OBROPTA
O'DONNELL SR.
OLENIK
OVERBY

PAIZ
PARMELY
PATEL
PATTON
PAVLIK
PAWLOWSKI
PENTON
PERRY
POWERS
RADERMACHER
RAFFLE
RATAY
REGALADO
RHODA
RIVERA
RODRIGUEZ
RODRIGUEZ
ROSA

ATA MARTIAL ARTS

ATA International Headquarters

ATAMartialArts.com

2023 FALL NATIONALS MIDTERM
PITTSBURGH, PA 10/20/2023

ATA #

1106-16472
0102-04109
0310-34593
1110-32926
80011-8371
1603-04875
0007-33225
0102-01421
1007-21582
9408-16770
1410-30078
1010-39791
1308-25140
0906-27435
0104-13276
9407-16033
0801-04378
9810-22447
1303-04732
1508-23282
0607-17528
9505-28394
0810-32532
0712-48341
1110-37991
9705-10379
1109-28557
1305-11817

Testing Date: October 20, 2023

RANK SCORE
4BD 6
6BD 8
5BD 9
4BD 9
7BD 10
4BD 7
5BD 10
4BD 7
4BD 6
6BD 9
3BD 10
3BD 9
4BD 7
4BD 9
6BD 8
5BD 4
5BD 10
6BD 8
3BD 9
3BD 8
4BD 10
6BD 8
4BD 10
5BD 10
4BD 10
5BD 10
4BD 9
4BD 7



FIRST NAME

ALEXANDER
CONNOR
LAURA
BRANDY
DIANNA
REBECKAH
SAM

KEITH
STEPHEN
RILEY
ALYSA
SKYE
LINDA
SHANNON
TRAVIS
KENDALL
ALICIA
REGIS
LAURA
ZACHARY
MATT
ANTHONY
WILLIAM
VALERIE
CAROLINA
CHRISTIAN
JULIA
DANIEL

LAST NAME
SANTIAGO
SARTIN
SCHAEFER
SCOTT HOARD
SERIO

SHAW
SHIFFMAN
SHOUP
SNYDER
STACK
STAGMYER
STAUFFER
STEINER-STADTFELD
STROUSE
STROUSE
TATUM
TAVANI

THEIN
THOMAS
THOMPSON
TICCONI

VAN MAELE
WALKER
WALLACE-HOLUBYCKYJ
WARNES
WEBER
WEGMANN
WESTERMAN

ATA MARTIAL ARTS

ATA International Headquarters

ATAMartialArts.com

2023 FALL NATIONALS MIDTERM
PITTSBURGH, PA 10/20/2023

ATA #

0707-23914
1510-30955
9702-03481
1406-13741
9609-24489
0710-40929
0005-19016
9610-23439
0812-45716
1404-08203
1311-32349
1304-10207
9801-00972
9912-31559
1505-13832
0009-23136
9306-10356
1110-32702
1008-28254
1107-20396
9805-10162
9106-07573
9403-12602
0301-01074
8810-13827
9809-19081
8808-09954
1502-01561

Testing Date: October 20, 2023

RANK SCORE

4BD
3BD
4BD
4BD
6BD
5BD
4BD
7BD
4BD
4BD
3BD
3BD
6BD
6BD
3BD
4BD
6BD
4BD
4BD
4BD
6BD
7BD
5BD
5BD
7BD
5BD
7BD
4BD
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FIRST NAME
KEVIN

GARY

KELLIE
SAMANTHA
SUSAN

ARIEL
ANTHONY
THOMAS
SANDY

Grand Master Robert Jager
9th Degree Black Belt
Master Council

Grand Master Larry Hoover
9th Degree Black Belt
Master Council

Chief Master M. Landgren-Lee

8th Degree Black Belt
Master Council

ATA MARTIAL ARTS
ATA International Headquarters
ATAMartialArts.com

2023 FALL NATIONALS MIDTERM
PITTSBURGH, PA 10/20/2023

LAST NAME
WILHIDE
WILLIAMS
WILLIAMS
WILLITS
WINTER
WOLDMAN
WOLFE
WYATT JR
YOUDATH

Grand Master Mal Kun Lee
9th Degree Black Belt
ATA Presiding Grand Master

Grand Master Michael Caruso
9th Degree Black Belt
Master Council

Chief Master Tony Isaacs
8th Degree Black Belt
Master Council

Chief Master Michael Wegmann
8th Degree Black Belt
Master Council

ATA # RANK SCORE
1010-33495 4BD 9
9805-10070 4BD 7
9305-08952 5BD 6
0109-29962 5BD 9
9509-19904 7BD 7
0205-16293 5BD 8
1205-16029 4BD 9
0808-26451 4BD 7
1110-34614 4BD 9

Grand Master Al Dilegge
9th Degree Black Belt
Master Council

Chief Master Vincent Raimondi

8th Degree Black Belt
Master Council

Testing Date: October 20, 2023



